
Year: 2012
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Tahoe 4WD 4dr 1500 LTZ
VIN: 1GNSKCE01CR292603

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED with overdri…
Exterior: Graystone Metallic (16U)
Interior: Ebony

SAFETY

· Tire Pressure Monitoring System air pressure
sensors in each tire with pressure display in Driver
Information Center
· LATCH system for child safety seats
· Safety belts, 3-point, driver and front passenger in
all seating positions
· Rear Vision Camera
· Rear Park Assist with audible warning
· Side Blind Zone Alert
· OnStar Turn-by-Turn Navigation
· Stolen Vehicle Assistance
· Automatic Crash Response
· OnStar, 6 months of Directions and Connections
plan includes Automatic Crash Response, Emergency
Services, Crisis Assist, Stolen Vehicle Assistance
including Stolen Vehicle Slowdown and Remote
Ignition Block, Remote Door Unlock, Turn-by- Turn
Navigation with Destination Download and OnStar
eNav , OnStar Vehicle Diagnostics, Roadside
Assistance, Remote Horn and Lights, and Hands Free
Calling.
· Air bags, seat-mounted side-impact, driver and
right-front passenger for thorax and pelvic protection
· Air bags, head curtain side-impact, first and second
row outboard seating positions with rollover sensor,
includes third row seating positions with passenger
third row bench seat
· Air bags, dual-stage frontal, driver and right-front
passenger with Passenger Sensing System
· Daytime Running Lamps with automatic exterior
lamp control
· StabiliTrak, stability control system with traction
control includes electronic trailer sway control and
hill start assist

INTERIOR

· Lighting, interior with dome light, driver- and
passenger-side door switch with delayed entry
feature, cargo lights, door handle or Remote Keyless
Entry-activated illuminated entry and map lights in
front and second seat positions
· Assist handles, front passenger and second row
outboard
· Visors, driver and front passenger illuminated
vanity mirrors, padded with cloth trim, extends on
rod
· Mirror, inside rearview auto-dimming
· Power outlets, 5 auxiliary, 12-volt includes 2 on the
instrument panel, 1 in the cargo area, 1 inside the
center console and 1 at the back of the console
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Air conditioning, rear auxiliary
· Air conditioning, tri-zone automatic climate control
with individual climate settings for driver and right
front passenger
· Heater, rear auxiliary with rear passenger heating
ducts
· Theft-deterrent system, vehicle, PASS-Key III
· Universal Home Remote includes garage door
opener, programmable
· Cruise control, electronic with set and resume
speed
· Remote vehicle starter system includes Remote
Keyless Entry
· Door locks, power programmable with lockout
protection
· Pedals, power-adjustable for accelerator and brake
· Windows, power with driver Express-Down and
lockout features
· Warning tones headlamp on, key-in-ignition, driver
and right-front passenger safety belt unfasten and
turn signal on
· Instrumentation, analog with speedometer,
odometer with trip odometer, fuel level, voltmeter,
engine temperature, oil pressure and tachometer
· Steering wheel controls, mounted audio and cruise
controls
· Steering wheel, heated, leather-wrapped and color-
keyed with theft-deterrent locking feature
· Steering wheel, leather-wrapped
· Steering column, Tilt-Wheel, adjustable with
brake/transmission shift interlock
· Floor mats, color-keyed carpeted first and second
row, removable
· Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting
· Headliner, cloth
· Console, floor with storage area, cup holders and
integrated second row audio controls
· Seats, third row 50/50 split-bench, 3-passenger
removable, all-belts-to-seat
· Seat release, second row, power release only
· Seat adjuster, front passenger 6-way power
· Seat adjuster, driver 6-way power

· Seats, heated second row
· Seats, heated and cooled driver and front passenger
· Seats, second row bucket with leather-appointed
seating, reclining
· Seats, front bucket with Perforated leather-appointed
seating 12-way power driver and front passenger seat
adjusters, power lumbar control, heated and cooled
seats, 2-position driver memory , adjustable head
restraints, storage pockets and floor console

ENTERTAINMENT

· Bluetooth for phone personal cell phone connectivity
to vehicle audio system and HMI with specific steering
wheel controls
· NavTraffic is available in over 100 markets and
works with your vehicle's navigation system to give
you continuously updated traffic data right when you
need it most - while you're driving. You'll avoid traffic
tie-ups, save time and gas by getting alternate routes,
and, in some cases, receive traffic speed and drive-
time information. Plus, you can use NavTraffic at the
same time you're enjoying SiriusXM Satellite Radio.
You'll find that once you start using NavTraffic, you
won't want to drive without it.
· SiriusXM Satellite Radio is standard on nearly all 2012
GM models. Enjoy a 3- month trial to the 'XM Select'
package, with over 170 channels including
commercial-free music, all your favorite sports,
exclusive talk and entertainment. And now add
premium channels to your trial at no-cost. Welcome to
the world of satellite radio.
· Audio system feature, USB port
· Audio system controls, rear with 2 headphone jacks ,
power outlet and controls for volume, station selection
and media
· Audio system feature, Bose Centerpoint Surround
Sound 10-speaker system
· Audio system with navigation, AM/FM/SiriusXM stereo
with CD player 7-inch touch-screen Color Interface
Display , 30 gig usable Hard Drive storage space, with
navigation and voice recognition, USB port, MP3
playback capability, Radio Data System , speed-
compensated volume, time shift recording capability

EXTERIOR

· Liftgate, rear power-operated
· Liftgate with liftglass rear door system with rear-
window wiper/washer
· Door handles, bright chrome
· Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
· Glass, Solar-Ray deep-tinted
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable, power-
folding and driver-side auto-dimming with integrated
turn signal indicators and ground illumination
· Fog lamps, front, halogen
· Headlamps, dual halogen composite with automatic
exterior lamp control and flash-to-pass feature
· Assist steps, Black
· Moldings, color-keyed bodyside
· Fascia, rear color-keyed with chrome strip and
integrated trailer hitch cover
· Fascia, front color-keyed
· Grille insert, bright chrome
· Luggage rack center rails, roof-mounted, Black
· Luggage rack side rails, roof-mounted, Black
· Tire, spare P265/70R17 all-season blackwall
· Tire carrier, lockable outside spare winch-type
mounted under frame at rear
· Wheel, 17" full-size, steel spare
· Tires, P275/55R20 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 4 - 20" x 8.5" polished aluminum

MECHANICAL

· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc, VAC power
· Steering, power
· Suspension, rear multi-link with coil springs
· Suspension, front coil-over-shock with stabilizer bar
· Recovery hooks, chrome
· Trailering equipment includes trailering hitch
platform, 7-wire harness with independent fused
trailering circuits mated to a 7-way sealed connector
and 2" trailering receiver
· Alternator, 160 amps
· Battery, heavy-duty 600 cold-cranking amps,
maintenance-free with rundown protection and
retained accessory power
· Transfer case, active, 2-speed electronic Autotrac
with rotary controls, includes neutral position for
dinghy towing.
· 4-wheel drive
· Differential, heavy-duty locking rear
· GVWR, 7300 lbs.
· Suspension Package, Autoride, bi-state variable
shock dampening and rear air-assisted load-leveling
includes automatic air level control
· Rear axle, 3.08 ratio

CITY MPG

15
HIGHWAY MPG

21
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $56,075.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[GU6] Rear Axle, 3.42 Ratio $0
[1LZ] LTZ Preferred Equipment Group $0
[ZY1] Solid Paint $0
[16U] Graystone Metallic $0
[AL4] Seats, Second Row Bucket With
Leather Appointed Seating, Reclining

$0

[196] Ebony, Custom Perforated Leather
Appointed Seat Trim

$0

Sun, Entertainment And Destinations
Package

$2,435

[K5L] Trailering Package, Heavy Duty $230
[KNP] Cooling, Auxiliary Transmission Oil
Cooler, Heavy Duty Air To Oil

included

[KC4] Cooling, External Engine Oil
Cooler, Heavy Duty Air To Oil, Integral
To Driver Side Of Radiator

included

[CF5] Sunroof, Power, Tilt Sliding included
[BRS] Assist Steps, Power Retractable $1,095
[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front $0
[U42] Entertainment System, Rear Seat
DVD Player

included

[VAV] Lpo, All Weather Floor Mats, First
And Second Row

$140

Original Shipping Charge $995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $60,970.00

MonroneyLabels.com

threeriversautos.com
260-203-9111
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